12022/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Inscription label holders
Product range overview
Version Type For components, valve terminals or valves
MPA-S AS-I MPA-L CPX VTSA/VTSA-F VSVA to ISO 5599 VSVA to ISO 15407
Inscription label holders
ASCF-M-S1 – – – – – h –
ASCF-M-S6 – h – – h – –

TOC Bookmark
Product range overview
Type codes
Datasheet
Examples
Ordering data
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Inscription label holders
Product range overview
Version Type For components, valve terminals or valves
CPV-SC CPV CTEU CPI VTEM VTOC VTUG
Inscription label holders
ASCF-H-L1-...V – – – – – – h
ASCF-H-L2-...V – – – – – h –
ASCF-H-P11 – – – – h – –
ASCF-H-E2 – – h h – – –
CPVSC1-ST... h – – – – – –
CPV...VI-BZ... – h – – – – –
CPV...VI-ST... – h – – – – –
Inscription labels
IBS-6x10 – h – h – – –
IBS-9x17 – – – – – – –
IBS-9x20 – h – – – –
IBS-8x20 – – – h – – –
MH-BZ-80x – h – – – – –
32022/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Inscription label holders ASCF
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
ASCF Label holder
002 Designation element
H Label holder
M Label holder for manifold block
T Label holder, transparent
003 Allocation
E2 Version E2
L1 Version L1
L2 Version L2
S1 Version S1
S2 Version S2
S6 Version S6
P11 Version P11
004 Size
Standard
2 Size 2
10 Size 10
14 Size 14
18 Size 18/18 mm
005 Valve positions
None
3V 3 valve positions
4V 4 valve positions
5V 5 valve positions
6V 6 valve positions
7V 7 valve positions
8V 8 valve positions
9V 9 valve positions
10V 10 valve positions
11V 11 valve positions
12V 12 valve positions
13V 13 valve positions
14V 14 valve positions
15V 15 valve positions
16V 16 valve positions
17V 17 valve positions
18V 18 valve positions
19V 19 valve positions
20V 20 valve positions
21V 21 valve positions
22V 22 valve positions
23V 23 valve positions
24V 24 valve positions
006 Version
Standard
Z With additional checkboxes
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Inscription label holders ASCF
Datasheet
Inscription label holders
• ASCF
• VMPA
• CPV
• CPX
Inscription label holders enable in-
scription labels to be attached to com-
ponents that do not have a prefabricat-
ed mount or a mount specifically for
this type of holder.
If the inscription label holder covers
display elements, the holder will be
partially or entirely transparent.
H- - Note
Templates for inscription label holders/identification strips can be found via the
online product search tool: